7/31/2017 GEMS ELECTION RESULTS

Election Summary Report 11/20/03
Board of Retirement 10:13:49
General Member Election
November 19, 2009
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide,
All Counters, All Races
Final Official Report

Registered Voters 8764 - Cards = Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num.

Cast 1196 13.65% Reporting 1 100.00%

General Member

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 1196/8764 13.6 %
Total Votes 1192
Times Blank Voted 1
Times Over Voted 3
Number Of Under Votes 0
FRANZ CRIEGO 299 25.08%
ALAN CADE JR. 199 16.69%
SANJA KOVACEVIC 158 13.26%
DEBORAH PAOLINELLI 124 10.40%
ROBERT E. TOWNE 119 9.98%
MARN-JUNG WEN 89 7.47%

http://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/2850/Results/Results-2009-11-19.htm
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SAY YANG

MARY L. SANCHEZ
FELIX SHIELIM ENUNWA
MEREDITH COLEMAN
Write-in Votes

64
52
41
36
11

5.37%
4.36%
3.44%
3.02%
0.92%
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