Election Summary Report
Board of Retirement
General Member Election
November 19, 2009
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide,
All Counters, All Races
Final Official Report

11/20/09 10:13:49

Registered Voters 8764 - Cards Cast 1196 13.65%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

General Member		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	
Times Counted	1196/8764	13.6 %
Total Votes	1192	
Times Blank Voted	1	
Times Over Voted	3	
Number Of Under Votes	0	
FRANZ CRIEGO	299	25.08%
ALAN CADE JR.	199	16.69%
SANJA KOVACEVIC	158	13.26%
DEBORAH PAOLINELLI	124	10.40%
ROBERT E. TOWNE	119	9.98%
MARN-JUNG WEN	89	7.47%

SAY YANG	64	5.37%
MARY L. SANCHEZ	52	4.36%
FELIX SHIELIM ENUNWA	41	3.44%
MEREDITH COLEMAN	36	3.02%
Write-in Votes	11	0.92%